
NSSA Race Results :: Schooner Race Week :: Shelburne :: August 11, 2017
Course: Start →  S52 Stbd → SC52 Stbd →  Finish; 9.7 nm
Conditions:  lt – 10 S

Murphy Cup (All rigs, performance rating)

Schooner Type Rating Start Time Penalty
Comet II Gaff 122.2 12:30:00 15:04:36 02:34:36 03:08:55 00:00:00 1 115.1
Avenger Gaff 104.2 12:30:00 15:34:52 03:04:52 03:12:38 00:03:43 2 96.3
Endeavour Marconi 128.3 12:30:00 15:01:12 02:31:12 03:13:59 00:05:04 3 117.7
Alexia Gaff 95 12:30:00 15:55:52 03:25:52 03:15:34 00:06:39 4 86.4
Sea Change Gaff 116 12:30:00 15:21:01 02:51:01 03:18:23 00:09:27 5 104.1
Christina Lynn Gaff 85.7 12:30:00 16:23:46 03:53:46 03:20:20 00:11:25 6 76.1
Columbia Gaff 12:30:00 15:16:52 02:46:52 106.6
Blackbird Marconi 12:30:00 15:18:04 02:48:04 105.9
Malabar II Gaff 12:30:00 15:21:19 02:51:19 103.9
Wolfhound Marconi 12:30:00 15:21:53 02:51:53 103.5
Pegasus Gaff 79.1 12:30:00 DNC
Voyager Gaff 12:30:00 DNC
Wawaloon Gaff 87.2 12:30:00 DNF

David Stevens Memorial Trophy (All rigs, measured rating)
Distance 9.7

Schooner Type
Endeavour Marconi 178.88 00:02:59 12:30:00 15:01:12 02:31:12 02:30:59 00:00:00 1
Comet II Gaff 171.53 00:02:52 12:30:00 15:04:36 02:34:36 02:35:34 00:04:35 2
Blackbird Marconi 172.23 00:02:52 12:30:00 15:18:04 02:48:04 02:48:55 00:17:57 3
Malabar II Gaff 178.50 00:02:59 12:30:00 15:21:19 02:51:19 02:51:10 00:20:11 4
Sea Change Gaff 176.56 00:02:57 12:30:00 15:21:01 02:51:01 02:51:10 00:20:12 5
Avenger Gaff 180.75 00:03:01 12:30:00 15:34:52 03:04:52 03:04:21 00:33:22 6
Wolfhound Marconi 73.35 00:01:13 12:30:00 15:21:53 02:51:53 03:08:44 00:37:45 7
Columbia Gaff 0.00 00:00:00 12:30:00 15:16:52 02:46:52 03:15:34 00:44:35 8
Alexia Gaff 187.03 00:03:07 12:30:00 15:55:52 03:25:52 03:24:20 00:53:21 9
Christina Lynn Gaff 193.77 00:03:14 12:30:00 16:23:46 03:53:46 03:51:08 01:20:10 10

Colonial Fisherman's Trophy (All rigs, uncorrected time)

Schooner Type Start Time
Endeavour Marconi 12:30:00 15:01:12 02:31:12 00:00:00 1
Comet II Gaff 12:30:00 15:04:36 02:34:36 00:03:24 2
Columbia Gaff 12:30:00 15:16:52 02:46:52 00:15:40 3
Blackbird Marconi 12:30:00 15:18:04 02:48:04 00:16:52 4
Sea Change Gaff 12:30:00 15:21:01 02:51:01 00:19:49 5
Malabar II Gaff 12:30:00 15:21:19 02:51:19 00:20:07 6
Wolfhound Marconi 12:30:00 15:21:53 02:51:53 00:20:41 7
Avenger Gaff 12:30:00 15:34:52 03:04:52 00:33:40 8
Alexia Gaff 12:30:00 15:55:52 03:25:52 00:54:40 9
Christina Lynn Gaff 12:30:00 16:23:46 03:53:46 01:22:34 10
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